Rank Fleet

Boat Name

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club
PDYC 2007-2008 Opening Day

Final Results

Opening Day

Sail

Helm
No

Sabots Senior Fleet - Start time: 14:05:00

Sabots

1 Senior

Butt-out

5466

\'A 4

Start

Finish

James Erwin  160.50 14:05:00 14:41:51 0:36:51 0:22:58

Elapsed Corrected Nett

1.0

Junior Sabot Fleet

Jester

5429

- Start time: 14:05:00

Nicole Erwin 167.00

DNF

2.0

1 Junior
Sabot
District Dinghies Fleet
1 District
Dinghies
> District
Dinghies
3 District
Dinghies
4 District
Dinghies
5 District
Dinghies
6 District
Dinghies
7 District
Dinghies
8 District
Dinghies
9 District
Dinghies
District
10 pinghies

Alaska

Lone Wolf

Just In Time

Riders on
the Storm

Procyon

Delerium

Southern
Cross

Belatrix

Tamarg

Hard Drive

1971 Greg Rowsell
Matthew

Lsteiazy Connelley
Richard

363 Wells
Cameron

— Gibson
Anita

806 Denholm
Lauren

HeEite Haworth

12 Pam Murray

809 A_Ian
Livermore
Claire

1779 Jackson

1252 Chris Maslin

108

122

96.5

131

119.5

122

140

119.5

108

131

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

14:05:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

14:53:46 0:48:46
15:02:24 0:57:24
14:52:12 0:47:12
15:11:58 1:06:58
15:07:32 1:02:32
15:08:55 1:03:55
15:19:47 1:14:47
15:14:21 1:09:21
15:28:31 1:23:31

DNF

0:45:09

0:47:03

0:48:55

0:51:07

0:52:20

0:52:23

0:53:25

0:58:02

1:17:20
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